DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT FOR SCHOOLS
LIMITED

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

FINANCIAL MIDCAPS SERVICES LIMITED
FINANCIAL MODELLING ASSOCIATES LTD
FINANCIAL NET MEDIA LTD

FINANCIAL NET MEDIA LTD

THE FINANCIAL PLANNING TRAINING
COMPANY LTD

FINANCIAL PLANNING (WELLS) LIMITED
FINANCIAL P. R. ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FINANCIAL PROCESSING UK LTD
FINANCIAL PROGRAMMING LIMITED

THE FINANCIAL RECORD COMPANY LIMITED

FINANCIAL RELIANCE LTD
FINANCIAL SERVICES ADVISERS LIMITED
THE FINANCIAL SERVICES AUTHORITY

FINANCIAL SERVICES DIRECTORY LIMITED

FINANCIAL SERVICES MANAGEMENT
DEVELOPMENT LTD

FINANCIAL SERVICES (SEFTON) LIMITED
FINANCIAL SOFTWARE CONSULTING
LIMITED

FINANCIAL SOFTWARE (UK) LIMITED
FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS & SERVICES LTD
FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS & SERVICES LTD
FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS (EAST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS (LONDON) LTD

THE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD
FINANCIAL SUPPORT LIMITED

FINANCIAL SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY LTD.

THE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH
CENTRE LIMITED
FINANCIAL VERITAS LIMITED

FINANCIAL VISION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

FINANCIAL WEEKS LTD

FINANDENIA CREDIT & GUARANTEE LTD
FINANSENSE LTD

FINANSIERRA LIMITED
FINANSKONSULT LTD

FINANSYS CONSULTING LTD

FINAQUA LIMITED

FINARD CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
FINBARR (UK) LIMITED

FINBERG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FINBERG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FINBIA - PIPELINE, PROCESS, AND
INTEGRITY ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

FINBLOOD LIMITED

FINBRIDGE LIMITED

02991201

03696960

06914688

06539912
05252331
07878895
07878895
05731894

02013469
01813985
04841153
04624413
03791885
05428050
05349085
01920623
03765364
02062281

01938787
06171986

03209919
04988036
04988036
04179449

04426511
03449683

03205620
03742750
02655643
02484495

06848239
07366789
05800712
05959743
06528056
07473918
06069985
07750918
07877040
03515208
06303938
03124423
03124423
06389200

00865753
03024946
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30/12/2011
30/12/2011
23/12/2011

30/12/2011
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011

29/12/2011
23/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
31/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
03/01/2012

01/01/2012
22/12/2011

28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011

28/12/2011
23/12/2011

30/12/2011
22/12/2011
28/12/2011
23/12/2011

29/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
28/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011

29/12/2011
03/01/2012

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

FINCA ARRIBA LTD.

FINCHALE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FINCHALE TRADING LIMITED
FINCHALE TRAINING COLLEGE
FINCHATTON INVESTOR NEWCO LIMITED
FINCHBRAND LTD

THE FINCH CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FINCHCROFT MEDIA LIMITED
FINCHDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED
FINCH FLOORING LTD

FINCHILLI LIMITED

FINCH IT LTD

FINCHLEY ROAD DESIGN LIMITED
FINCHLEY ROAD (SMITHS) LIMITED
FINCHLEY STAINED GLASS AND LEADED
LIGHTS LIMITED

FINCHLEY SURVEYORS LIMITED
FINCH MANOR (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
FINCH MANSIONS FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

FINCHPASS LIMITED

FINCHPASS LIMITED

FINCH PROPERTIES LIMITED

FINCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FINCH RENOVATIONS LIMITED
FINCH'S INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED

FINCH STUDIO LIMITED

FINCHWOOD FARM LIMITED

FINCO ADVISORY LIMITED

FINCO ADVISORY LIMITED

FINCO CONSULTANCY LIMITED

FIND A PHANTOM LIMITED

FIND A PHANTOM LIMITED

FINDAWAY LIMITED

FIND BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED
FINDCOST LIMITED

FINDCOST LIMITED

FINDEL GIFTS LIMITED

FINDEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED
FINDEL HOME SHOPPING LIMITED
FINDEL (TOYS) LIMITED

FINDER GROUP LIMITED

FINDER GROUP LIMITED

FINDER MEDIA LIMITED

FINDEVEN LIMITED

FINDFIRST LIMITED

FIND IT FIRST TIME LIMITED
FINDKEEN LIMITED

FINDLAY CONSTRUCTION UK LIMITED
FINDLAY HARRISON LIMITED
FINDLAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FINDLAY TRANSPORT LIMITED
FINDLEY HOUSE LIMITED

FINDLEY HOUSE INTERIORS LIMITED

02991201

05960442
05382969
06815007
02526862
07166773
05045486
05553056
05709039
03856483
05720859
05921993
04119136
05849644
06657810
05990418

05852079
04708922
07612416

03861715
03861715
03761625
06302141
05753994
02167638

05659619
04617164
07889421
07889421
07427872
07889386
07889386
05371400
05089452
04097952
04097952
00898551
01174235
00521796
01818606
03676670
03676670
07204064
03680395
04089719
06447910
02115256
05104598
03328889
01122020
07452844
03596794
05902821
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30/12/2011

31/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
28/12/2011
27/12/2011
30/12/2011
02/01/2012
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
30/12/2011

03/01/2012
28/12/2011
03/01/2012

28/12/2011
28/12/2011
02/01/2012
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011

23/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
29/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011



